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JANUARY
- Circuit Protection & Switchgear
- Emergency Lighting
- EV Charging
- HVAC

FEBRUARY
- Fire, Safety & Security
- Power/Renewables/Solar
- Wiring Accessories
- Special Supplement: Smart Buildings

MARCH
- Cable Management
- Commercial Lighting
- Tools & Test Equipment
- Wholesalers & Distributors

APRIL
- LED Lighting
- Software & Apps
- Sustainability/Circular Economy
- Special Supplement: EV & Renewables

MAY
- Circuit Protection & Switchgear
- Fire, Safety & Security
- HVAC
- Lighting Controls

JUNE
- Cables & Connections 
- Smart Buildings 
- Tools & Test Equipment
- Special Supplement: Wiring Accessories

JULY
- EV Charging
- Exterior Lighting
- Software & Apps
- Wholesalers & Distributors

AUGUST
- Cable Management
- Fire, Safety & Security
- LED Lighting
- Special Supplement: Skills – Regulation, 	
- Legislation & Training

SEPTEMBER
- Circuit Protection and Switchgear
- Lighting Controls
- Power/Renewables/Solar
- Wiring Accessories

OCTOBER
- Cables & Connections
- EV Charging
- HVAC
- Special Supplement: Lighting

NOVEMBER
- Commercial Lighting
- Sustainability/Circular Economy
- Tools & Test Equipment
- Wholesalers & Distributors

DECEMBER
- Exterior Lighting
- Power/Renewables/Solar
- Smart Buildings
- Special Supplement: Circuit Protection
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